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NEW! Trendi 2.0 Series
October 18, 2023

	



Introducing the Forum Executive Series
October 17, 2023

	



New AMI Series
October 12, 2023


CONTACT US

OCI Seating
 
14815 Radburn Ave.

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 


 Phone: 562.802.0464 

Click Here to Email Us
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			Northern California

Bay Area 

Todd Forbes

B3W Reps

tforbes@b3w.com

925-785-2301

 

Central Valley to Redding

John Brennan

B3W Reps

jbrennan@b3w.com

916-548-4962

 

Southern California – Bakersfield South

Michael Pierson

Michael Pierson and Associates

mpierson@dmiwcw.com

818-943-5814
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			Southern Nevada

Las Vegas

Janet Daniels

B3W Reps

jdaniels@b3w.com

702-513-3122

 

Northern Nevada

Reno

John Brennan

B3W Reps

jbrennan@b3w.com

916-548-4962
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			Dallas

Steve Johnson

The Johnson Group

steve@thejohnsongroup.org

817-715-2941

Houston

Brent Baker

Brent Baker & Associates

brent.furniture@gmaill.com

281-300-3337

Deana Baker

Brent Baker & Associates

deana.furniture@gmail.com

281-978-0591

El Paso

Shannon Wilmer

B3W Reps

Swilmer@b3w.com

602-909-9480

Austin / San Antonio

Brad Baack

Brent Baker & Associates

bradbaack@att.net

210-618-2547
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Shannon Wilmer

B3W Reps

Swilmer@b3w.com

602-909-9480
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Janet Daniels

B3W Reps

jdaniels@b3w.com

702-513-3122
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Shannon Wilmer

B3W Reps

Swilmer@b3w.com

602-909-9480
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			Wyoming

OCI Seating

Jay Klapper

jklapper@ociseating.com

562-802-0464
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OCI Seating

Jay Klapper

jklapper@ociseating.com

562-802-0464
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OCI Seating

Jay Klapper

jklapper@ociseating.com

562-802-0464
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			Georgia

Jay Klapper

OCISeating

jklapper@ociseating.com

562-802-0464
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			South Carolina

OCI Seating

Jay Klapper

jklapper@ociseating.com

562-802-0464
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			Hawaii

OCI Seating

Jay Klapper

jklapper@ociseating.com

562-802-0464
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			North Carolina

OCI Seating

Jay Klapper

jklapper@ociseating.com

562-802-0464
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			Kentucky

Lexington and Eastern Kentucky

Tom Schlich

13011 W. US HWY 42, Suite 208

Prospect, KY 40059

502-432-6893

Tomschlich@contractfurniturepros.com
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			Nebraska

Brad Armacost

Principal/President

Contract Furniture Professionals

C: 502-974-1720

E: BArmacost@ContractFurniturePros.com
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			North Dakota

Paul Preston

Commercial Interior Advisors

paul.ciadvisors@gmail.com

952-232-9653
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			Maryland

Debbie McBride

Akers Business Solutions

debbie@akersbusiness.com

410-218-5665

Darlene Akers

Akers Business Group

darlene@akersbusiness.com

401-507-4841

Erin Corkhill

Akers Business Solutions

erin@akersbusiness.com

410-541-3005
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			Delaware

Debbie McBride

Akers Business Solutions

debbie@akersbusiness.com

410-218-5665
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			Northern

Judy Fumero

Akers Business Solutions

judy@akersbusiness.com

908-403-3087

Central & Southern

Kim Creegan

Akers Business Solutions

kim@akersbusiness.com

201-220-1289

Jim Feuda

Akers Business Solutions

jim@akersbusiness.com

609-266-8877
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			Rhode Island

Bill Fitzgerald

Akers Business Solutions

bill@akersbusiness.com

617-435-5762
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			Connecticut

Bill Fitzgerald

Akers Business Solutions

bill@akersbusiness.com

617-435-5762
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			Massachusetts

Bill Fitzgerald

Akers Business Solutions

bill@akersbusiness.com

617-435-5762
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			New Hampshire

Bill Fitzgerald

Akers Business Solutions

bill@akersbusiness.com

617-435-5762
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			Vermont

Bill Fitzgerald

Akers Business Solutions

bill@akersbusiness.com

617-435-5762
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			Maine

Bill Fitzgerald

Akers Business Solutions

bill@akersbusiness.com

617-435-5762
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			New York

Judy Fumero

Akers Business Solutions

Judy@akersbusiness.com

908-403-3087

Mary Ann Luzzi

Akers Business Solutions

maryann@akersbusiness.com

732-966-1255

Andy Kim

Akers Business Solutions

andy@akersbusiness.com

973-738-905
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			Western

Bob McCartney

Contract Furniture Professionals

412-889-4816

bMcCartney@ContractFurniturePros.com

 

Eastern

Kim Creegan

201-220-1289

kim@akersbusiness.com
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			Virginia

Darlene Akers

Akers Business Group

darlene@akersbusiness.com

401-507-4841

Debbie McBride

Akers Business Solutions

debbie@akersbusiness.com

410-218-5665

Erin Corkhill

Akers Business Solutions

erin@akersbusiness.com

410-541-3005
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			Ohio

Southern Ohio (Columbus South)

John Pavlick

7573 Silver Fox Drive

Columbus, OH 43235

614-571-7665

jpavlick@contractfurniturePros.com

Northern Ohio (North of Columbus)

Bob McCartney

135 Orchard Ave

Glenshaw, PA 15116

412-889-4816

bMcCartney@ContractFurniturePros.com
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			Indiana

Bob Koehne

Contract Furniture Professionals

317-697-9859

bkoehne@contractfurniturepros.com
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			Michigan

Bob Koehne

Contract Furniture Professionals

317-697-9859

bkoehne@contractfurniturepros.com
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			West Virginia

Bob McCartney

135 Orchard Ave

Glenshaw, PA 15116

412-889-4816

bMcCartney@ContractFurniturePros.com
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			Central and Northern Florida

Steve Culley

9900 Burgundy Bay St.

Orlando, FL 32817

407-493-4227

sculley@contractfurniturepros.com

Southern Florida

Cheryl Schmidt

954-295-4456

CherylS@contractfurniturepros.com

Panhandle and North

Jeremy Anderson

3349 Culloden Way

Birmingham, AL 35242

205-240-6400

JAnderson@ContractFurniturePros.com
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			Alabama

Jeremy Anderson

Contract Furniture Professionals

janderson@contractfurniturepros.com

205-240-6400
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			Mississippi

Jeremy Anderson

Contract Furniture Professionals

janderson@contractfurniturepros.com

205-240-6400
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			Tennessee

Mary Huber

949-922-4199

maryhuber@contractfurniturepros.com
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			Louisiana

Chris Perry

Office Furniture Concepts

cperry947@gmail.com

225-931-0216
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			Arkansas

Steve Johnson

The Johnson Group

steve@thejohnsongroup.org

817-715-2941


		

	






		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

				

		

				
			
	
		
			Missouri

Brad Armacost

Principal/President

Contract Furniture Professionals

C: 502-974-1720

E: BArmacost@ContractFurniturePros.com
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			Iowa

Brad Armacost

Principal/President

Contract Furniture Professionals

C: 502-974-1720

E: BArmacost@ContractFurniturePros.com
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			Minnesota

Rob Umland

Commercial Interior Advisors

robciadvisors@gmail.com

612-280-5966

Paul Preston

Commercial Interior Advisors

paul.ciadvisors@gmail.com

952-232-9653
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			Oklahoma

Steve Johnson

The Johnson Group

steve@thejohnsongroup.org

817-715-2941
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			Kansas

Brad Armacost

Principal/President

Contract Furniture Professionals

C: 502-974-1720

E: BArmacost@ContractFurniturePros.com
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			South Dakota

Paul Preston

Commercial Interior Advisors

paul.ciadvisors@gmail.com

952-232-9653
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			Colorado

Jay Klapper

OCISeating

jklapper@ociseating.com

562-802-0464
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			Alaska

Matt Hall

H4 Office

mh@h4office.com

503-740-3737
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			Idaho

Matt Hall

H4 Office

mh@h4office.com

503-740-3737

Angela Hall

H4 Office

angela@h4office.com

503-740-0620
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			Oregon

Matt Hall

H4 Office

mh@h4office.com

503-740-3737

Angela Hall

H4 Office

angela@h4office.com

503-740-0620
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			Montana

Matt Hall

H4 Office

mh@h4office.com

503-740-3737

Angela Hall

H4 Office

angela@h4office.com

503-740-0620
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			Washington

Adam Neumeister

H4 Office

adam@h4office.com

206-659-7260
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			Washington DC

Debbie McBride

Akers Business Solutions

debbie@akersbusiness.com

410-218-5665

Darlene Akers

Akers Business Group

darlene@akersbusiness.com

401-507-4841

Erin Corkhill

Akers Business Solutions

erin@akersbusiness.com

410-541-3005
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			New Hampshire

Bill Fitzgerald

Akers Business Solutions

bill@akersbusiness.com

617-435-5762
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